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Fee Structure for Classes I to XII

FEE BREAK UP TYPE FREQUENCY

Prospectus Cum Registration Fee

Admission Fee (UptoVIll/XI) . OneTime  8000.00/10000.00{ |
Caution Money Deposit Refundable ' One Time. ' 10000.00
Infirmary Subscription f w'I-\.n'nual i 1000.00
Development Fund Annual 2000.00
Examination Fee _ HalfYearly = 1000.00
Activity Fee  HalfYearly = 1000.00
Tuition FeeltoV . Monthly  1450.00
Tuition Fee Std. VI to VIII .~ Monthly  1650.00
Tuition Fee Std. IX & X ' Monthly *©  1950.00
Tuition Fee Std. XI & XII  Monthly | 2250.00

SPECIAUNOIE: 225 0 Seatlis|reservelforweakerSection{&iDisadyantaged[groupliniclassiOnef©nly;

TRANSPORT FEE -Vary From Rs.-800 to 2100 per Month depending upon the distance as Per KM.

DAY BOARDING : Day boarding students will be provided with extra tuition apart from regular schooling.
They will be provided with two times lunch and snacks. Students will stay at school
campus from morning to late evening.

PLEASE NOTE : Parents/Guardians are requested to pay tuition fee on quarterly basis before 10th. April,
10th July, 10 October and 10th January, otherwise Rs.-10/Day will be imposed till
clearance as late fine.

DISCOUNTPLAN : If total fee of the session is paid at one time there would be a discount of 10% to 20%
on total monthly fee will be given.

ANNUAL KIT : Bag, Books School Uniforms, Stationaries, Shoes, Socks, Tie-Belt, House Dresses,
etc. would be taken from any authorised centre.
NOTE : Caution money is not applicable for IX & above Admission Fee Rs.-10000/-only will be charged.

Spacial Note- No hidden Cost.....Only Educational Trip (Selected) & Annual Day Function (All) will be Charged Seperately once in a year.
The fee Structure is subject to revision by the School Management from time to time depending on escalation in the cost of living & development needs.

Campus : 8407804107, 8407804108, 8407804111, 8407804110 Tel+Fax : 06277-295247
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